year experience as pharmacist in any recognized hospital or pharmacy 
after registration as pharmacist under the Pharmacy act 1948. 

Experience of working on computerized system desirable. Candidate 
should be prepared to work in shift duties, including night shift. 

30 years 

Rs. 25,506/- 

(Rupees Twenty 
Five Thousand 
Five Hundred 

Six Only) 

06 

Friday 

06.03.2026 
Technician 

(CSSD) 

12th Std. in Science with 1-year experience in C.S.S.D. Dept. of a large 
hospital. 

27 years 

Rs. 23,218/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Three Thousand 

Two Hundred 
Eighteen only) 

02 

Monday 

09.03.2026 

Technician 

(Microbiology) 

12th Std. in Science and Certificate course of 06 months or 01- year 
Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology from a reputed institute with 
One year experience in relevant field. 

27 years 

Rs. 23,218/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Three Thousand 

Two Hundred 
Eighteen only) 

02 

Tuesday 

10.03.2026 

Technician 

(Pathology) 

12th Std. in Science and Certificate course of 06 months or 01- year 
Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology from a reputed institute with 
One year experience in relevant field. 

27 years 

Rs. 23,218/- 
(Rupees Twenty 
Three Thousand 

Two Hundred 
Eighteen only) 

01 

Thursday 

12.03.2026 
Technician 
(Haematology) 

12th Std. in Science and Certificate course of 06 months or 01-year 
Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology from a reputed institute with 
One year experience in relevant field.

[...]

Friday 

13.03.2026 

Multi-Tasking 

Staff (Arogya 

Mitra) 

10+2 from a recognized institution with completion certificate of 
Pradhan Mantri Arogya Mitra Training Course.  
Computer course of minimum 03 months 

27** years 

Rs. 17,524/- 

(Rupees 
Seventeen 

Thousand Five 
Hundred Twenty 

Four Only) 

04 

Friday 

13.03.2026 

Technician 

(Radio- 

diagnosis) 

B.Sc. (Radiological Imaging Technology) from a recognized University 
with 50% marks with one year Internship / experience from a large 
hospital with experience in CT and MRI.

[...]

exempted from 3 months computer course.  

Candidate should have minimum 07* years of clerical work 

experience preferably in Hospital.  

*Deserving & bright candidate(s) possessing relevant post-
qualification experience of atleast 05 years may also apply. 

30 Years 

Rs. 25,506/- 
(Rupees Twenty-
Five Thousand 

Five Hundred Six 
Only) 

08 

Monday 

23.03.2026 Clerk 

Graduate from a recognized University with Computer Course of 
minimum 3 months duration in Microsoft Office.  

Candidates with Diploma or Degree in Computer or Information 
Technology are exempted from 3 months computer course.